Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen - Teck / Germany Telefon: +49 (0) 7021 / 573-0
info@leuze.de   www.leuze.com  Fax +49 (0) 7021 / 573-199 2010/06
 Mountings columns for
Safety Light Curtains and
Multiple Light Beam Safety
Devices
The DC-S1 mounting columns are used in
order to mount Leuze electronic Multiple Light

DC-1600-S1 1300
DC-1900-S1 1900
Ordering information
Type Art. no.
DC-900-S1 549609
DC-1000-S1 549610
DC-1300-S1 549613
DC-1600-S1 549616
DC-1900-S1 549619
S
ub
je
ct